
$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$

$5 $0 $0
$10 $5 $0
$15 $10 $0
$20 $20 $0
$25 $30 $0
$30 $40 $0
$35 $50 $0
$40 $60 $0
$45 $70 $10
$50 $80 $20
$55 $90 $30
$60 $100 $40

PRIZE 

12
24
36
48
60
72
84
96
108
120
132
144

ITEMS
SOLD MONEY

BONUS
MONEY

SUPER
SELLER+ + =

$5
$15
$25
$40
$55
$70
$85
$100
$125
$150
$175
$200

TOTAL

Cash Prize
Extravaganza

Better Rewards, Bigger Results!

The Top Seller
after the 1      day

also WINS  $25.00!

The Top Seller
after the 1      day

also WINS  $25.00!
stst


