

## Cash Prize Extravaganza

## Better Rewards, Bigger Results!

ITEMS SOLD	PRIZE MONEY	BONUS MONEY	SUPER SELLER	TOTAL
12	\$5	\$O	\$O	\$5
24	\$lO	<b>\$</b> 5	\$O	\$15
36	\$15	\$lO	\$O	<b>\$25</b>
48	\$20	\$20	\$O	\$40
60	\$25	\$30	\$O	<b>\$55</b>
72	\$30	\$40	\$O	\$70
84	\$35	\$50	\$O	\$85
96	\$40	\$60	\$O	\$ <b>100</b>
108	\$45	\$70	\$lO	\$125
120	\$50	\$80	\$20	\$150
132	\$55	\$90	\$30	\$175
144	\$60	\$lOO	\$40	\$200

The Top Seller after the 1st day also WINS \$25.00!

